
 

 

Takapuna Beach Cup 2017 Results 
Sunday 19th February 2017 

Race 1 – J16 10km Men, Women and Mixed 

Preliminary (unofficial) results, posted 19/02/17, 9:42 AM 

Place    Time     Bib#         Name/City          Age            Division            Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 
    1     57:49   340  Vaka Manu Thunderz          0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men       1    M     1 
    2     58:32   339  Mr Wolfpac                  0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men       2    M     2 
    3   1:01:36   344  Okareka                     0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     1    F     1 
    4   1:01:48   337  WOCC Exodus                 0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men       3    M     3 
    5   1:03:39   343  Manu Maia O Te Wai          0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     2    F     2 
    6   1:04:15   335  Taniwha Greymsm             0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men       4    M     4 
    7   1:09:50   342  Awhinamai                   0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Mixed     1    F     3 
    8   1:09:57   350  Aratika - Rawaka            0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Mixed     2    X     0 
    9   1:12:00   345  Mrs Wolfpac                 0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     3    F     4 
   10   1:12:29   349  Aratika - On the edge       0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     4    F     5 
   11   1:12:43   347  Tamaki PURE                 0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     5    F     6 
   12   1:13:18   341  Home Grown                  0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Mixed     3    X     0 
   13   1:15:06   300  Aratika - Waitemata         0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Mixed     4    X     0 
   14   1:16:16   336  Manu Uso'z - J16 Division   0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men       5    M     5 
   15   1:16:38   348  Ka Hikitia Rongomaiwahine   0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     6    F     7 
   16   1:18:05   346  Tamaki PURE                 0  10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women     7    F     8 
 

 

 

  



 

 

Division: 10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Men 
Place    Time     Bib#         Name/City          Age  
    1     57:49   340  Vaka Manu Thunderz          0 
    2     58:32   339  Mr Wolfpac                  0 
    3   1:01:48   337  WOCC Exodus                 0 
    4   1:04:15   335  Taniwha Greymsm             0 
    5   1:16:16   336  Manu Uso'z - J16 Division   0 
 

  



 

 

Division: 10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Mixed 
Place    Time     Bib#         Name/City          Age  
    1   1:09:50   342  Awhinamai                   0 
    2   1:09:57   350  Aratika - Rawaka            0 
    3   1:13:18   341  Home Grown                  0 
    4   1:15:06   300  Aratika - Waitemata         0 
 

  



 

 

Division: 10km OC6 J16 Iron Race - Women 
Place    Time     Bib#         Name/City          Age  
    1   1:01:36   344  Okareka                     0 
    2   1:03:39   343  Manu Maia O Te Wai          0 
    3   1:12:00   345  Mrs Wolfpac                 0 
    4   1:12:29   349  Aratika - On the edge       0 
    5   1:12:43   347  Tamaki PURE                 0 
    6   1:16:38   348  Ka Hikitia Rongomaiwahine   0 
    7   1:18:05   346  Tamaki PURE                 0 
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